bt ion Details: IG G ings PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 INTERNATIONAL PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

) of the Daily weighted average purchase Highest price Lowest price

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction {dentity code of the | Total number of shares purchased e e anores e Venue paid per share | paid per share

(pence) (pence)

IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 GBO0B06QFB75 108,062 644.27 LSE 648.50 639.50
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 ‘GB00B06QFB75 38,071 643.67 BATE 649.00 639.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 GBOOB06QFB75 62,557 644.87 CHIX 649.00 639.50
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 ‘GB00BOBQFB75 9,346 643.57 TURQUOISE 648.50 640.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 GBOOB06QFB75 13,421 644,31 AQuIs 647.50 638.50

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 231,457 644.31 649.00 638.50
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) | dontity codo of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction e T aaod "
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:16 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 640.00 420 CHIX 2977838242491 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:16 GB0OBO6QFB75 640.00 227 CHIX 2977838242492 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB00BO6QFB75 639.50 239 CHIX 2977838242524 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 639.50 206 CHIX 2977838242525 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 639.50 239 CHIX 2977838242526 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 639.50 167 CHIX 2977838242527 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 GB0OB06QFB75 639.50 239 CHIX 2977838242528 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB0OB0BQFB75 639.50 6 CHIX 2977838242529 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 GBOOB06QFB75 639.50 217 CHIX 2977838242530 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 GB00B06QFB75 639.50 1,200 LSE EO0GGIWo3azUv 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 639.50 618 LSE E0GGIWo3azUz 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 GB0OOBO6QFB75 639.50 22 CHIX 2977838242531 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 GB0OBO6QFB75 639.50 239 CHIX 2977838242532 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 639.50 145 CHIX 2977838242533 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 639.50 239 CHIX 2977838242534 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 639.50 167 CHIX 2977838242535 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:10:30 GB0OB06QFB75 639.50 204 CHIX 2977838242536 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:19:43 ‘GB0OB0BQFB75 641.00 10 LSE EO0GGIWo3b9n1 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:19:57 GBOOB06QFB75 641.00 268 LSE EOGGIWo03bA4L 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:27:44 GBOOB06QFB75 641.00 16 LSE EO0GGIWo3bHm4 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:27:44 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 641.00 419 LSE EOGGIWo03bHmM6 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB0OB06QFB75 640.00 289 CHIX 2977838244669 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB00B06QFB75 640.00 39 CHIX 2977838244670 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB0OB06QFB75 640.00 156 BATE 156728336869 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 640.00 12 BATE 156728336870 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 640.00 156 BATE 156728336871 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB0OB06QFB75 640.00 156 BATE 156728336872 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GBOOB0BQFB75 640.00 1,200 LSE EOGGIWo3bIVO 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GBOOB06QFB75 640.00 93 LSE EO0GGIWo3blV2 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GBOOB06QFB75 640.00 156 BATE 156728336873 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 ‘GB0OOBOBQFB75 640.00 289 CHIX 2977838244671 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB0OBO6QFB75 640.00 289 CHIX 2977838244672 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB0OBO6QFB75 640.00 417 LSE EOGGIWo03bIV6 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 640.00 156 BATE 156728336874 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 640.00 156 BATE 156728336875 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 640.00 289 CHIX 2977838244673 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB0OB06QFB75 640.00 156 BATE 156728336876 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 ‘GBOOB0BQFB75 640.00 289 CHIX 2977838244674 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GBOOB06QFB75 640.00 289 CHIX 2977838244675 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GBOOB06QFB75 640.00 156 BATE 156728336877 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 640.00 155 BATE 156728336878 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB0OBO6QFB75 640.00 289 CHIX 2977838244676 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:28:26 GB0OBO6QFB75 640.00 130 CHIX 2977838244677 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:29:00 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 639.50 1474 CHIX 2977838244770 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:29:00 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 639.50 798 BATE 156728336924 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:29:00 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 639.50 1,152 LSE E0GGIW03bJ93 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:40:20 GB0OB06QFB75 641.00 697 BATE 156728337728 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:40:34 GBOOB0BQFB75 641.00 612 LSE EOGGIWo3bTV1 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:42:06 GBOOB06QFB75 641.00 707 TURQUOISE EOGGIWWTey8w 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:42:32 GBOOB06QFB75 640.50 1,436 LSE EO0GGIWo3bUmM 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:42:32 ‘GB0OOBOBQFB75 640.50 1,198 LSE E0GGIW03bUmO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:42:32 GB0OOBOBQFB75 640.50 72 LSE EOGGIWo3bUmS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:42:32 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 640.50 1,436 LSE EOGGIWo3bUmU 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:42:32 GB0OBO6QFB75 640.50 70 LSE EOGGIWo3bUmW 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:42:32 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 640.50 649 CHIX 2977838246484 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:49:00 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 639.00 789 BATE 156728338290 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:56:08 GB0OB06QFB75 640.50 589 TURQUOISE EOGGIWWTg2wd 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 08:57:05 GBOOB0BQFB75 641.00 336 LSE EOGGIWo3bevs 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:25:21 GBOOB06QFB75 643.00 "7 CHIX 2977838252081 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:25:21 GBOOB06QFB75 643.00 272 BATE 156728341130 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:25:21 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 643.00 45 BATE 156728341132 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:25:21 GB0OOBOBQFB75 643.00 392 LSE EOGGIWo3bzHP 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:25:21 GB0OBO6QFB75 643.00 126 TURQUOISE EOGGIWWTi275 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:25:21 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 643.00 304 TURQUOISE EOGGIWWTi278 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:25:21 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 643.00 939 LSE EOGGIWo3bzHR 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:26:42 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 645.00 7 LSE EOGGIW03c0HO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:26:42 GB0OB06QFB75 645.00 242 LSE EOGGIWo3c0HQ 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 GBOOB0BQFB75 644.50 1,007 CHIX 2977838252802 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 GBOOB06QFB75 644.50 713 AQUIS 11957 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 GBOOB06QFB75 644.50 790 BATE 156728341533 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 644.50 203 BATE 156728341534 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 GB0OOBO6QFB75 644.50 137 AQuis 11960 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 GB0OBO6QFB75 644.50 168 AQuIs 11961 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 644.50 1,200 LSE E0GGIWo03c2g0 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 644.50 62 BATE 156728341535 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 644.50 115 CHIX 2977838252809 2001001125

1G Group Holdings PLC 12/10/2023 09:29:02 GBOOBOBQFB75 644.50 28 AQuIs 11964 2001001125
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.50
646.00
646.00
646.00
646.00
645.50
646.00
646.00
646.00
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.00
645.00
645.00
645.00
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
646.00
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.00
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
645.50
644.50
643.00
643.00
642.00
641.50
641.50
641.50
641.50
641.50
641.50
641.00
641.50
641.50
641.50
642.50
642.50
642.50
642.50
642.50

151
144

1,578
1612
1,509

1,233
948
619

1,371

1210

179
1,058
126

1,025
1,569
260
500

120
1418

CHIX
CHIX
BATE
LSE
AQuis
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
CHIX
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE

LSE
LSE
AQuis
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

BATE
LSE
LSE

BATE

AQuis

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

AQuis

CHIX

CHIX

BATE

BATE

BATE
LSE
LSE

2977838292539
2977838292540
156728363795
E0GGIW03fDEV
49205
156728363945
EOGGIWO03fEn
EOGGIWo3fErz
EOGGIWo3fEs1
49391
E0GGIW03fGDO
E0GGIW03{GD2
E0GGIW03{GD4
E0GGIW03{GD6
156728364181
156728364182
49835
156728364278
156728364279
50063
50064
50065
156728364694
50607
50608
50609
50804
50805
50806
156728364936
156728364937
EOGGIWWU107t
E0GGIW03(01j
E0GGIW03fO1t
EOGGIW03{01x
E0GGIW03{029
EOGGIW03/0QS
EOGGIW03fTnE
156728365766
156728365767
2977838297623
2977838297625
2977838297629
156728367949
156728367952
156728367955
2977838299766
E0GGIW03fp8E
2977838301704
E0GGIWo3fwXf
E0GGIWo3fwXh
2977838301833
60432
60647
60648
60792
60793
2977838305792
E0GGIWo3glxf
2977838305893
EOGGIW03gN4M
E0GGIW03gN40
E0GGIW03gN4Q
EOGGIW03gN4S
EOGGIWo3gN4m
64300
E0GGIWo3gaDk
2977838310946
2977838310950
2977838310951
E0GGIWo3gfzg
E0GGIWo3gfzi
EO0GGIWo3gfzk
E0GGIWo3gfzm
E0GGIWo3gizp
E0GGIWo3gfzs
E0GGWo3gizu
E0GGIWo3gfzy
E0GGIW03gg00
E0GGIWo03gg02
E0GGIWo03gg04
E0GGIWo03gg06
E0GGIWo03gg08
156728374242
E0GGIWo3ggrt
E0GGIWo3ggsd
156728374938
67318
2977838313517
2977838313518
2977838313519
2977838313520
2977838313521
2977838313535
71174
2977838316543
2977838316544
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156728378307
156728378308
EOGGIW03hBEE
E0GGIW03h8EG
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16:21:40
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GBOOBOGQFB75
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(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
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GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
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(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

642.50
642.50
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642.50
642.00
642.50
642.50
642.50
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641.50
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640.00
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639.50
639.50
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639.50
638.50
639.00

544
158
916
100

1,256
144
144

1,642
144

107

122

100
109

107

1,262

CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
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BATE
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TURQUOISE
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LSE
AQuis
BATE
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156728378309
156728378310
E0GGIWWUAWT
EOGGIWWUB30wW
E0GGIWo3hLgH
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E0GGIWo3hLgW
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E0GGIWo3hLgk
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E0GGIW03hSa0
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E0GGIW03hVDA
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E0GGIWo3hr3e
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156728387110
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E0GGIWo3hr5P
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E0GGIWo3hi7a
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E0GGIW03ht9G
E0GGIWo3ht9!
88998
156728389183
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